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Series

Type

Rated Capacity (kW)
Rated Torque (Nm)
Maximum Torque (Nm)
Rated Speed (rpm)
Maximum Speed (rpm)
Inertia (kg*cm2)

Brake

Shaft Type

Protection Class
Power Supply (V)
Current Type

Encoder Type

Encoder Resolution (p/rev)

Inertia

Product Dimensions & Weight

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

MELSERVO-J4
HG-KR
0,75

2,4

8.4

3000
6000
1.26

NO
KEYWAY
IP65

200

AC
22-BIT
4194304

LOW INERTIA

80
971
112

28
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